1 https://www.eijlander.nl/acculader-voor-accu-s-van-2-6-12-24v-2-24ah-laadstroom-300-900ma.html 29-04-2024
. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900
ACCULADER VOOR ACCU'S VAN 2/6/12/24V 2-24AH LAADSTROOM
300-900MA € 37,50
Excl. BTW: € 30,99
Afbeeldingen
Beschrijving
Omschrijving
Automatic adjustment to battery voltage
Charge control with IU or U curve
Charging status indicators
Overcharge protection and trickle charge
2 https://www.eijlander.nl/acculader-voor-accu-s-van-2-6-12-24v-2-24ah-laadstroom-300-900ma.html 29-04-2024
Short-circuit proof
Protection against reverse polarity
Includes crocodile clips
For stand-by and parallel operation
Technische gegevens
Kleur zwart
Verpakking kartonnen doos
Ingangsspanning 230V AC
Uitgang
2V: 900mA
6V: 700mA
12V: 600mA
24V: 300mA
Maximale uitgangsstroom 0.9 A
Productinformatie
Artikelnummer ALCS2-24A
Merk ANSMANN